
MEN HWT RESULTS

Men HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 330.0 0

2 Taylor Martin Larned 295.0 320.0 0

3 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 295.0 0

4 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 282.0 290.0 0

5 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 285.0 0

6 Christian Martinez Larned 322.0 270.0 0

7 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 263.0 255.0 0

8 Ryan Williams Haven High School 276.0 230.0 0

9 Hunter Barlow Haven High School 308.0 225.0 0

10 Christian Brunner Larned 250.0 215.0 0

11 Christian  Bonner Caney Valley 273.2 185.0 0

12 Nathan Lawrence Concordia 270.0 0 0

Men HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 515.0 0

2 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 505.0 0

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 475.0 0

4 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 263.0 425.0 0

5 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 282.0 405.0 0

6 Christian Martinez Larned 322.0 405.0 0

7 Nathan Lawrence Concordia 270.0 400.0 0

8 Ryan Williams Haven High School 276.0 365.0 0

9 Christian  Bonner Caney Valley 273.2 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Christian Brunner Larned 250.0 275.0 0

11 Taylor Martin Larned 295.0 0 0

12 Hunter Barlow Haven High School 308.0 0 0

Men HWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Christian Martinez Larned 322.0 280.0 0

2 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 263.0 275.0 0

3 Ryan Williams Haven High School 276.0 275.0 0

4 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 270.0 0

5 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 265.0 0

6 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 255.0 0

7 Christian Brunner Larned 250.0 240.0 0

8 Hunter Barlow Haven High School 308.0 235.0 0

9 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 282.0 205.0 0

10 Christian  Bonner Caney Valley 273.2 165.0 0

11 Nathan Lawrence Concordia 270.0 0 0

12 Taylor Martin Larned 295.0 0 0

Men HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Nic  Zimmerman Iola High School 305.0 1115.0 10

2 Matt Karr Iola High School 265.0 1065.0 8

3 Kyler Steinebach Royal Valley 266.0 1015.0 6

4 Komesh Spoonhunter Royal Valley 263.0 955.0 4

5 Christian Martinez Larned 322.0 955.0 2

6 Tillman Hartner Clay Centere Tigers 282.0 900.0 1

7 Ryan Williams Haven High School 276.0 870.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Christian Brunner Larned 250.0 730.0 0

9 Christian  Bonner Caney Valley 273.2 635.0 0

10 Hunter Barlow Haven High School 308.0 460.0 0

11 Nathan Lawrence Concordia 270.0 400.0 0

12 Taylor Martin Larned 295.0 320.0 0


